
 

     SOLOMON ISLANDS TAX AGENT REGISTER 2023/2024 

 

TAX 
AGENT 

NUMBER  

 

 
NAME  

 

 
CONTACT (PHONE & 

EMAIL) 

 

MEMBERSHIP 
LEVEL 

(CPA/BOOK 
KEEPER) 

 

 
BUSINESS 

ADDRESS  

 

DATE OF 
REGISTRATION  

01 Lorreta Roke 7639848 

lhroke@gmail.com  

CPA NPF Plaza, Room 

24, Point Cruz 

February 2023 

02 UNG Ting 7879227 

companyting@gmail.com  

CPA Capital Park, 

Burns Creek East 
Honiara 

February 2023 

03 Seng Kong  7837788 
genesisagency@gmail.com 

CPA- Malaysia  Genesis Agency 
Ltd, Capital Park 

February 2023 

04 Gregory 
Sojnocki 

7496232 

gregs@msca.com.sb  
CPA- Australia Wayne Morris & 

Greg, Centre 
Point Building 

February 2023 

05 Silas Vikea 7494766 
slvikea@origin.com.sb 

CPA Origin Gas, Point 
Cruz 

February 2023 

06 Kevin Murray 741211 
kmurray@cbsi.com.sb  

CPA Mbokona CBSI   
Resident Area 

February 2023 

07 Simon 
Ramofai 

7214878  Book Keeper  Mbokona CBSI 
Resident Area 

February 2023 

08 Wayne Moris 7496232 

wayne@msca.com.sb  
CPA-Australia  Wayne Morris & 

Greg, Centre 

Point Building 

February 2023 

09 Townshed 
Roger Murray  

36720/36721  Book Keeper Po Box 341, Naha 
Heights 

February 2023 

10 Stoney Piva 7488623/7472970 Book Keeper P O Box 1323 March 2023 
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Stoneypiva10@gmail.com Honiara 

11 Vincent 
Francis Misi 

7495521  
vinnie.misi@gmail.com 

CPA- Australia  VFM Consultant, 
Tinge Ridge 

March 2023 

12 Baoro Laxton 
Koraua 

7495224 
baoro@baoroassociates.com.sb 

CPA- Australia  Baoro Associates March 2023 

13 Raj Virmani 7136001 
rajvirmani@yahoo.com.nz 

Book Keeper 10 dollar Beach, 
Henderson 

July 2023 

14 Grace Delight 
Leziton 

7702969 
lezitongracedelight@gmail.com 

Book Keeper P O Box 597, 
Lengakiki 

July 2023 

15 Basilio 

Solevidu 

7473563 

bassysole@gmail.com 

Book Keeper Taro, Choiseul July 2023 

16 Starlin 

Suruma 

7859632 / 8615971  

ssuruma@gmail.com 

Book Keeper P O Box 1736, 

Jackson Ridge 

July 2023 

17 Elijah Raeva 7969626 
boringo2020@gmail.com 

Book keeper Lunga, East 
Honiara 

July 2023 

18 Lawrence 
Elomana 

Tabo 

7472370 / 7528006 
Tabo.lawrence@gmail.com 

CPA Vura1 
P O Box 775, 

Honiara 

July 2023 

19 Ian Ashley 
Vasula 

7488984 
Ianvasula19@gmail.com 

Book Keeper C/- P O Box 
R104,Honiara 

July 2023 

20 Smiley 
Giobauta 

7616658 
Smiley.giobaute@gmail.com 

Book Keeper P O Box 2397, 
Honiara 

July 2023 

21 Charles Fox 
Fono 

7505880 
cfoxfono@gmail.com 

Book Keeper Lengakini 
Honiara 

July 2023 

22 Amabelle V 
Hernandez 

7580226 
Jppr.actg.service@gmail.com 

Book Keeper P O Box 984, 
Honiara 

July 2023 

23 Daniel 
Ashwin 

Parapolo 

7484586/8428122 
Daniel.asiwini@gmail.com 

Book Keeper C/- P O Box 1562 
Honiara 

July 2023 
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24 Martin 

Lontano 
Lacson 

7774601 
Martinlacson725@gmail.com 

Book Keeper C/-P O Box1522, 

Honiara 

August 2023 

25 Edward Toasi 

Horia 

7585595 

 

Book Keeper C/- P O Box 1474 August 2023 

26 Selwyn 

Talasasa 

7875756 
t_selwyn@hotmail.com 

Book Keeper C/- NFD ,                                    

P O Box 717, 
Honiara 

August 2023 

27 Martin Henky 
Laketo 

7776420 / 8675447 Book Keeper P O Box 1800 
Honiara 

September 2023 

28 Rosemary 
Gulatali 

7680853 Book Keeper   Lengakiki 
Honiara 

September 2023 

29 Raphael 
Tureti Tepano  

7599513 Book Keeper Alligator Creek 
Honiara 

September 2023 

30 Robert Goh 21654 CPA P O Box 261 
Honiara 

October 2024 

31 Yolande Yates 21654 

y.yates@gohandpartners.com 

CPA P O Box 261 

Honiara  

October 2024 

32 Joshua 

Norman 
Tausulia 

7980494 

Joshua21norman@gmail.com 

CPA P O Box 6 

Honiara  

October 2024 
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